EAST CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
HUMAN SERVICES COUNSELING - B.A.
REHABILITATION CONCENTRATION
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Advisor
Student’'s Name ID No.
DEGREE CHECK INCLUDES CURRENT ENROLLMENT
Checked by Date Work in progress
Required: 2.0 minimum required in the following Work lacking:
124 total hours completed areas: Major (inc A/C and Related Work)
30 hrs @ ECU completed ECU Avg Rtn Avg Minor (incl Rel Wk)
(15 of last 30 must be at ECU) Major Overall Avg Prof Educ
60 hrs @ Sr College completed Major ECU Avg General Educ
40 hrs upper level completed Minor Overall Avg Comp Prof ___met___not met

HS Curricular Req __met ___not met

REQUIREMENTS HOURS

I. General Education (44 HOURS)
6 hours (PSYCH 1113 and SOC 1113) counted in the Major
Includes recommended Math course-- MATH 1413

Other hours needed 38

45

II. Concentration in Rehabilitation
A. Required Human Services Counseling Core 24

__ HURES
__ HURES
__ HURES
_ HURES
__ HURES
_ HURES

2083
2103
2183
3183
4946
4946

Human Behavior and Social Environment I
Interviewing Techniques

Fundamentals of Counseling

Case Management Practice
Internship--Human Services Counseling
Internship--Human Services Counseling

B. Required Rehabilitation Concentration 21

___ HURES
___ HURES
___ HURES
___ HURES
___ HURES
___ HURES
___ HURES

2213
3083
3203
3213
3763
4443
4453

ITI. Related Work
Required General Education 6

_ PSYCH
soC

Introduction to Rehab Counseling
Med, Soc, and Psych Aspects of Dis
Vocational Testing and Evaluation
Employment & Placement Techniques
Group Processes and Practice
Counseling Services

Intervention Techniques

1113 General Psychology
1113 Introduction to Sociology

MINOR

REQUIREMENTS HOURS

IV. MINOR NOT REQUIRED

V. Electives 35
VI. Total Hours Required 124

VIL.Special Requirements

“Teachers” or “methods” courses do not count in the major.

The OSRHE computer proficiency graduation requirement will be met through
completion of one of the courses in the institution’s general education computer literacy
option (including equated or substituted courses) or testing out of the challenge exam
for one of these courses (all courses may not have challenge exams), OR successful
completion of an associate of arts or associate of science degree at an Oklahoma two-
year college in which the computer skills requirement was met. Satisfaction of this
requirement may not reduce or remove any program requirements.
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