## EAST CENTRAL UNIVERSITY HUMAN SERVICES COUNSELING - B.A. REHABILITATION CONCENTRATION 0267/UG22

		Advisor	
udent's Name		ID No	_
GREE CHECK INCLUDES CURREN	NT ENROLLMENT		
thecked byDate Work in progress		Major(inc n Avg Minor(inc Prof Educ General Educ _	,
6 Curricular Reqmetnot met			<u></u>
	OURS .	REQUIREMENTS HOURS	
General Education (44 HOURS) 6 hours (PSYCH 1113 and SOC 1113) count. Includes recommended Math course MAT	ted in the Major H 1413	IV. MINOR NOT REQUIRED	
Other hours needed	38		
	45	V. Electives	35
	43	VI. Total Hours Required	124
Concentration in Rehabilitation A. Required Human Services Counseling	Core 24	VII.Special Requirements "Teachers" or "methods" courses do not count in the major.	
HURES 2083 Human Behavior and Soc HURES 2103 Interviewing Techniques Fundamentals of Counsel HURES 3183 Case Management Practi HURES 4946 InternshipHuman Servic HURES 4946 InternshipHuman Servic B. Required Rehabilitation Concentration HURES 2213 Introduction to Rehab Co HURES 3083 Med, Soc, and Psych Asp HURES 3203 Vocational Testing and E	ting ce tes Counseling ces Counseling 21 unseling ects of Dis	The OSRHE computer proficiency graduatic completion of one of the courses in the instituti option (including equated or substituted cours for one of these courses (all courses may not completion of an associate of arts or associate year college in which the computer skills recrequirement may not reduce or remove any pro	on's general education computer lite es) or testing out of the challenge e have challenge exams), <u>OR</u> succe of science degree at an Oklahoma quirement was met. Satisfaction of
HURES 3213 Employment & Placement HURES 3763 Group Processes and Prac	t Techniques		
HURES 4443 Counseling Services HURES 4453 Intervention Techniques			
. Related Work Required General Education	<b>6</b>		
PSYCH 1113 General Psychology SOC 1113 Introduction to Sociology	v		
	MIN	IOR	
			_
	1		